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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 SAIKIRAN T JAYAPRAKASH T 
(FTHR)

THALIYANADATH, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

2 18/01/2026 Pranav K Priyeshkumar K (FTHR) Kattil, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

3 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAAZIN P M 

ABDUL AZEEZ P M 
(FTHR)

Ayn Aasarukandiyil, 
Parambil Bazar, 

Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

4 18/01/2026 Vijisha K Priyeshkumar K (HSBN) Kattil, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

5 18/01/2026 SYED ARABINA 
FATHIMA  

SYED RABIULLA 
(FTHR)

kakkat meethal, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 FAMINAS C NASAR C (FTHR) CHATHANGATT, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

7 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL RAJI K (FTHR) POOMKKOTH, 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

8 18/01/2026 SOUMYA P VINEETH (HSBN) 4/39, 
THEKKETHIRUTHIKUNNATHU, 

kakkodi, makkada, 
673611, kozhikode

  

9 18/01/2026 NASBA SHERIN A N RAHIM NAZEEB M V 
(HSBN)

MARAM VEETIL, 
KUTTAMBOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERI, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

10 18/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA K MANSOOR ALI K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBAYIL, NHS 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

11 18/01/2026 Ashvin U Manoj Kumar V P 
(FTHR)

Padinharekandy House, 
New Bazar, Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

12 18/01/2026 SURYA E SUJEESH KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

197, Edakkara, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Edakkara, 673616, 
kozhikode

  

13 18/01/2026 SAYOOJ T T PRADEEPAN  C T 
(FTHR)

157, THACHAYIL 
THAZHATH,PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 SURYAKIRAN P SONY S N (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
RAMALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

15 18/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M 
P 

MUHAMMED RAFI C 
N (FTHR)

MELEPULIYAKKOTTU, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

16 18/01/2026 LIYARAJ M LIMNA P (MTHR) chakkuvarakkandi, 
perumukham, farock, 
perumugam, 673631, 

beypore

  

17 18/01/2026 AYISHA NIDHA V K RAFEEQ V K (FTHR) VADAKKE 
KATTILPEEDIKAYIL, 

CHERUKULAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

18 18/01/2026 Sana K Ragesh (HSBN) Neravath, New Bazar, 
Kakkodi, Kizhakkumuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

19 18/01/2026 AGIN M MAHESH A V (FTHR) 160, 
DREAMS,PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

20 18/01/2026 ARCHANA C Renjith Kumar C 
(FTHR)

17/390A, Vayappurath, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

21 18/01/2026 Sanjana Mol K Prabeesh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

14/456A, Kayyalakkal, 
Balabodhini, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

22 18/01/2026 Rafsil N Ashraf (FTHR) 75/2081, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

23 18/01/2026 SIBINA M SIVADASAN M 
(FTHR)

279, MALAYIL 
THAZHAM,PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 18/01/2026 SREERAG A P BIJU A P (FTHR) ARATTUPOYIL, 
BADHIROOR, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

25 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

SOFIDA M K (MTHR) 513, PANANGATT, 
Chelannur, palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

26 18/01/2026 Chandana P Surendran Surendran P (FTHR) Parayil, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

27 18/01/2026 Aswinlal C Sudhakaran Nair K 
(FTHR)

Mani Nivas, Edakkara 
Po, Thalakkulathur, 
Edakkara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

28 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASIF.N.K 

ASHRAF (FTHR) 75/2081, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

29 18/01/2026 ALMITHAS MINNA P ABDUL SALAM  
(FTHR)

501, PANANGATT, 
Chelannur, palath, 
673614, Kozhikode

  

30 18/01/2026 ANAMIKA K SATHYENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

Kanjoori, Chettikulam, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

31 18/01/2026 HIBA O V SHAREEF (FTHR) 10/515A, 
OOTTUKULAM 

VAYALIL, Chelannur, 
palath, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

32 18/01/2026 DEVAMITHRA B RAJ RAJU M K (FTHR) 5/442, korothpoyil, 
chelannour, Irivallour, 

673616, kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

33 18/01/2026 BRIJITH.V.V RAJEEVAN V (FTHR) 4/319, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

34 18/01/2026 VAISHNAV T MANOJ T (FTHR) THAZHATHAYIL, 
BADHIROOR, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

35 18/01/2026 SREEGATHA K DIVAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

Nalinam, Korotholi, 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

36 18/01/2026 AJMAL N MUSTHAFA (FTHR) NAMBEETTIL, 
POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

37 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA A C ASHRAF (FTHR) ASHARIKANDY, 
ANNASSERY, 

THAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

38 18/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN NAIR 
K 

VIJAYA (WIFE) Mani Nivas, Edakkara, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Edakkara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

39 18/01/2026 HIMA J BIBIN JITH P P (HSBN) 21/153, Kunnathkandi 
Parambu, kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

40 18/01/2026 Fathima shahala MK shamshad KK (FTHR) panayathingal, 
padinjattummuri, 
kakkodi, kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

41 18/01/2026 JINSHA K GEETHA V (MTHR) KOLLARAKKAL, 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

42 18/01/2026 SAFWA K Z RASHEEN N (HSBN) NAMBEETTIL, 
POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

43 18/01/2026 Muhammed Rishal Shamsuddeen (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, 
Ezhukulam, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

44 18/01/2026 SHYJA P BABEESH (HSBN) pottammal thazhath, 
palath, chelannur, 

chelannur, 673611, 
kozhikode

  

45 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN T V 

ABDUL MUNAS T V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
KALATHIL 
THAZHAM, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

46 18/01/2026 Ayisha naja KP Saheed ali KP (FTHR) Nangariyil puthukudi, 
Pullaloor, kuruvattoor, 
kuruvattoor, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

47 18/01/2026 Sneha V T Velayudhan V T (FTHR) 4/38A, Valappil 
Thazhath, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

48 18/01/2026 Mohammed Yassar 
Arafath

Abdul Hameed E 
(FTHR)

Thanal, Chandhappally 
Thazham, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Elathur

  

49 18/01/2026 Niya K T Siyab K T (FTHR) Kaniyattu Thazham, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

50 18/01/2026 Savitha V T Velayudhan V T (FTHR) 4/38A, Valappil 
Thazhath, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

51 18/01/2026 NAVYA VIJAYAN T T BINDU (MTHR) 4/40, 
Thekkethiruthikunnathu, 

kakkodi, makkada, 
673611, kozhikode

  

52 18/01/2026 SHAHEED ALI KP ABDUL MAJEED KP 
(FTHR)

Nangariyil ,puthukudi, 
pullaloor, kuruvattoor, 
kuruvattoor, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

53 18/01/2026 FIDA KADEEJA T K SHAFEER T K (FTHR) THACHIRU KANDY, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

54 18/01/2026 ALKA MOL T K SHERLY (MTHR) VELLANGOTE, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

55 18/01/2026 Fathima Fami M P Manaf K V (FTHR) Karippala Nilam, 
Makkada, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

56 18/01/2026 Diya P P Sudheer M K (FTHR) Punathil Poyil, 
Ezhukulam, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

57 18/01/2026 ABHYUDAY T M SHYJU T M (FTHR) 2/397, KALATHIL 
HOUSE, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

58 18/01/2026 NANDANA K P SAJITHAN K P (FTHR) 339/A, NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

59 18/01/2026 SHARUN S S SHAJIVAN K (FTHR) Kadavath, 
Kuttiyanakandy, 

Chettikulam, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

60 18/01/2026 Safeer M P Mariakutty C K (MTHR) Thanal, Chandhappally 
Thazham, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Elathur

  

61 18/01/2026 LITHU M S Manoj C P (FTHR) Chittadi Purayil, 
Irivallur, Chelannur, 

Irivallur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

62 18/01/2026 junaid pv mujeeb rahman pv 
(FTHR)

cheerottil meethal, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

63 18/01/2026 nandagopal m bijitha (MTHR) 652, elathur, elathur, 
elathur, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

64 18/01/2026 NIYA V SUDHEER BABU 
(FTHR)

Nidhunam, Makkada, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 

673611, Elathur

  

65 18/01/2026 THAHLIYA V NASAR V (FTHR) VALAKATTUMMAL, 
CHELAPRAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

66 18/01/2026 AYISHA JUMANA HAMEED (FTHR) 257/A, Olayimmal, 
Nanminda, Cheekkilode, 

673315, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

67 18/01/2026 Shyfudeen V M Mariyakutty C K 
(MTHR)

Thanal, Chandapalli 
Thazham, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Elathur

  

68 18/01/2026 AMRUTHA K MANOJ KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

Vattakandy, 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

69 18/01/2026 IYYACHA K UMMER K P (HSBN) 13/228, FAZAL 
MAHAL, CHENNA 

NILATH, 
KUMARASWAMI, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

70 18/01/2026 RASAL SHA A ABDUL RAHIM A 
(FTHR)

MOLAVATHOOR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

71 18/01/2026 NIBHA SAHRA ABDUL GAFOOR C 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, KAKKUR 
11/4, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
ELATHUR

  

72 18/01/2026 Absha K K Shyfudeen V M (HSBN) Thanal, Chanthapally 
Thazham, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Elathur

  

73 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEEQ T T 

Abdul Latheef T T 
(FTHR)

Kunnath Kandy, 
Makkada, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

74 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES 

FEBINA (MTHR) 20/141, 
THEKKINIYADATH 

PARAMBA, 
MAKKADA, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
ELATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

75 18/01/2026 ABAYRAJ  NM RAJAN  NM (FTHR) Nechuli meethal, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode

  

76 18/01/2026 NANDANA M N SHALINI P V (MTHR) MELE NARATH, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

Kuruvattur, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

77 18/01/2026 shijila ragheesh (HSBN) koodathil, pullaloor, 
kuruvattoor, 

kuruvattoor, 673611, 
kozhikode

  

78 18/01/2026 ASWATHY SAJEEV SAJEEV KUMAR 
(FTHR)

276/A, Olayimmal, 
Nanminda, Cheekkilode, 

673315, Kozhikode

  

79 18/01/2026 Vivek M Sreejith (FTHR) Mepparambath, 
Makkada, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

80 18/01/2026 BISHA SUDHEER  SUDHEER (HSBN) SUDHEER NIVAS, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

81 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  SYED RABIULLA  
(FTHR)

kakkat meethal, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, kizhakkumuri, 
673611, kozhikode

  

82 18/01/2026 ABHISHEK T BABU T (FTHR) 303, MOKAVOOR 
BOOTH 122, 

MOKAVOOR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, ELATHUR

  

83 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sharbas V 
K 

Marakkar Kuty (FTHR) Jamsheena Manzil, 
Vadakke Muringoli, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

84 18/01/2026 AMRIN FATHIMA A ABDUSAMAD A 
(FTHR)

MARVA 
DARUSSALAM, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

85 18/01/2026 Diyan Muhammed Sainaba V P (MTHR) Karatt, Nv Road, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

86 18/01/2026 ABHINAV K SHAJU K (FTHR) 16/124, Arunam Kandi, 
Puthiya Nirathu, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

87 18/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad Noufira P M (MTHR) 429-A KATTIL 
PARAMBATH, 
ERAKKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 18/01/2026 ADARSH IT  SHAJI (FTHR) 1071/A, mokavoor, 
ELATHOOR, 

eranchikkal, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

89 18/01/2026 Adarsh Ramachandran (FTHR) Ramachandran, Nv 
Road, Kakkodi, 

Morikara, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

90 18/01/2026 HANEEN MAHDIN M FIROZ (FTHR) FIZA,3/1728 A, AANDI 
ROAD,VENGALI, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

91 18/01/2026 SWENTA V P NIJU (FTHR) 75/677, Peetoli 
Paramba,Puthiya Nirath, 

Elathur, Elathur, 
673303, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

92 18/01/2026 Tharun Krishna Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Manathazhath Thazhath, 
Kakkodi, Kakodi, 
Morikara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

93 18/01/2026 Adithya M Rajeevan (FTHR) Manathanath, Kakodi, 
Kakkodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

94 18/01/2026 ALAKANANDA N Sindhu M (MTHR) 199/A, Kizhakkummuri, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

95 18/01/2026 Pramul M V Purushothaman (FTHR) Prana, Nv Road, 
Kozhikode, Morikara, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

96 18/01/2026 Malavika S Somanathan C (FTHR) Pushpalayam, 
Kotupadam, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

97 18/01/2026 Saranya Pradeep Kumar (FTHR) Saranyasree, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

98 18/01/2026 shahanas m p ikramul hakk m p 
(FTHR)

changam pothi parambu, 
marad, beypore, 

arakkinar, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

99 18/01/2026 NISHA KT Vinod kumar c (FTHR) vaishnavam,koodathil, 
pullaloor, kuruvattoor, 
kuruvattoor, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

100 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJINA ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

5/110, Irivallour, 
chelannour, Irivallour, 

673616, kozhikode

  

101 18/01/2026 Aashcharya.N Sindhu M (MTHR) 251, Kizhakkummuri, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

102 18/01/2026 zain Jasim kp Subair kp (FTHR) Shaz, Anassery, 
Thalakulathur, anassery, 

673317, Kozhikode

  

103 18/01/2026 ISHRATH C JAMALUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

chalil, thalakkulathur, 
thalakkulathur, 

edakkara, 673616, 
kozhikode

  

104 18/01/2026 Hamdan Sabeer (FTHR) Melepayyapalli, Nv 
Road, Payapalli, 

Morikara, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

105 18/01/2026 SREENANDA A JAGADEESAN (FTHR) 5/1131, mokavoor, 
ELATHOOR, 

eranchikkal, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

106 18/01/2026 Vismaya c Vinod kumar c (FTHR) vaishnavam,koodathil, 
pullaloor, kuruvattoor, 
kuruvattoor, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

107 18/01/2026 AryaNandan T K Babu T K (FTHR) 1/421 Thekke koroth, V 
K Road, Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

108 18/01/2026 Sneha Shylesh Shylesh (FTHR) Kodoli Poyil, Morikara, 
Morikara, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

109 18/01/2026 Meghna Bhakthan (FTHR) Karat, Morikara, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikod

  

110 18/01/2026 MEENAKSHI P Brijesh P (FTHR) 418, Nalukandathil, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

111 18/01/2026 vaishnav c VINOD KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM,KOODATHIL, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

112 18/01/2026 Vishnu K P Anilkumar (FTHR) Kodoli Poyil, Kakodi, 
Kakkodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikod

  

113 18/01/2026 SAHLA T P MUHAMMED JASEEL 
C (HSBN)

CHERUKULATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTANCHERI, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERI, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

114 18/01/2026 ADISH KRISHNA V PRATHEESH KUMAR 
V (FTHR)

Veluthedath House, 
Oloppara, Chelannur, 
Kannankara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

115 18/01/2026 DEEKSHITH PREM 
MT 

PREMAN (FTHR) 5/1026, mokavoor, 
ELATHOOR, 

eranchikkal, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

116 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAJAR 
V 

SAFEENA K V (MTHR) VADAKKARAKATH, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

117 18/01/2026 Adwaith Kumar Santhosh (FTHR) Sreepuri, Morikara, 
Kakkodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

118 18/01/2026 Ayush Kumar Santhosh (FTHR) Kodoli Poyil, Morikara, 
Kakkodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

119 18/01/2026 Arya P Sasikumar (FTHR) Valiyil, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

120 18/01/2026 Hiba Faizal Faizal (FTHR) Falakh, Kakkkodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

121 18/01/2026 DEVIKA C Ramya P (MTHR) 257, Pilassery, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

122 18/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P P ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

5/106, irivallour, 
chelannour, irivallour, 

673616, kozhikode

  

123 18/01/2026 Rajalakshmi Vijayan (HSBN) Vijay Nivas, Kakodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikod

  

124 18/01/2026 prathyushraj m rajeev (FTHR) 652, elathur, elathur, 
elathur, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

125 18/01/2026 VYSHNAV S GOPI S GOPI P M P M (FTHR) Pulikool, Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, Cheekilode, 

673315, Kozhikkode

  

126 18/01/2026 ADHVAITH JEEVARAJ K (FTHR) CHAMAYAM, 
KAKKUR, Kakkur, 

Kakkur, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

127 18/01/2026 Adarsh V K Vijayan (FTHR) Vijay Nivas, Kakodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikod

  

128 18/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA SHAMEER V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
ARAPEEDIKA, 
BALUSSERY, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

129 18/01/2026 Sree Vee Vinod (FTHR) Poolamparambath, 
Kakodi, Kakodi, 

Morikara, 673611, 
Kozhikod

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

130 18/01/2026 Subaida.A V AV Pathumma AV (MTHR) Areekkam 
Veettil(H),Kuruvattoor(po),, 

Machakkulam, 
Kuruvattoor, 

Kuruvattoor, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

131 18/01/2026 SALEEM M HASSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

5/418D, KARUNA, 
PEECHANGALI 

PARAMBU, WEST 
KOODATHUMPOYIL, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

132 18/01/2026 NAHLA C M ABDUL MAJEED C M 
(FTHR)

137, THEKKE 
PAYATT, kakkodi, 

kizhakkumuri, 673611, 
kozhikode

  

133 18/01/2026 Nasha Vinod (FTHR) Poolam Parambath, 
Karat, Kakodi, 

Morikara, 673611, 
Kozhikod

  

134 18/01/2026 ananya k p jineesh k p (FTHR) kunnath purathoott, 
kakkodi, kakkodi, 

kizhakkumuri, 673611, 
kozhikode

  

135 18/01/2026 Jathin Krishna Rajilal (FTHR) Kannipoyil, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

136 18/01/2026 Anamika C P Shaji T (FTHR) Cheriyapurayil., 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

137 18/01/2026 Sanika Sunil (FTHR) P V, Kakkoddi, Kakodi, 
Morikara, 673611, 

Kozhikod

  

138 18/01/2026 AHANA KRISHNA P Nijeesh Kumar P 
(FTHR)

Perattil House, 
Oloppara, Chelannur, 
Kannankara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

139 18/01/2026 SHAMEELA IQBAL N P (FTHR) KOORATTUKANDY 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

KADAVU, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMURI P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

140 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shahil Rafeek (FTHR) Nambyarambath, 
Kakkodi, Kakoddi, 
Morrikara, 673611, 

Kozhikod

  

141 18/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA E SALEEM E (FTHR) Ponmili 
Meethal,Kuruvattoor,

673611,Kozhi, 
Machakkulam, 
Kuruvattoor, 

Kuruvattoor, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

142 18/01/2026 Aysha Minha K Muhammad Asharaf K 
(FTHR)

Kattayatt, Anassery, 
Thalakulathur, anassery, 

673317, Kozhikode

  

143 18/01/2026 Sneha Shylesh (FTHR) Kodoli Poyil, Kakodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

144 18/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI K K SAJNA P (WIFE) KIZHAKKE 
KAPPADAN KANDY, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

145 18/01/2026 Sneha Shylesh (FTHR) Kodoli Poyil, Kkakodi, 
Kakodii, Morrikara, 
673611, Kozhikod

  

146 18/01/2026 MAYOOKHA T PRASATHAN T 
(FTHR)

THEKKEDATH, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

147 18/01/2026 ABHIJITH P SUJITHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

5/1073/A, mokavoor, 
ELATHOOR, 

eranchikkal, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

148 18/01/2026 SABITHA U K BHASKARAN (FTHR) URUNIYAMKUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KAKKUR

  

149 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAYIED 

Khader K M (FTHR) AL BAQARA, Kakkur, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

150 18/01/2026 ABHIRANJ M N SUNILKUMAR M N 
(FTHR)

MELENEROTH, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

151 18/01/2026 SAJEESH KUMAR P VELAYUTHAN P 
(FTHR)

PADICHERI, NHS 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

152 18/01/2026 Kripa T V Vibeesh (HSBN) Vazhavalappil., 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

153 18/01/2026 Nandana K M Subramannian (FTHR) KuniyadiMalayil, 
Perumpoyil, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

154 18/01/2026 Vijisha T P Chekkotti (FTHR) 2/907 Kuniyil, 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

155 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
E K

BABU E K (FTHR) E K HOUSE  
ERACHAN KATTIL, 
KUMMANGOTTU 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

156 18/01/2026 mubeena minhaj minhaj k (HSBN) poovathur house, 
morikkara, kakkodi, 
morikkara, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

157 18/01/2026 ABHINAV T SWARNARAJ (FTHR) THEKKEDATH, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

158 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA E 
K

BABU E K (FTHR) E K HOUSE 
ERACHANKATTIL, 
KUMMANGOTTU 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

159 18/01/2026 sikha pm Raveendran pm (FTHR) perinjilamalayil, 
kakkodi, kakkodi, 
kakkodi, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

160 18/01/2026 NASEEMUDHEEN K Saleena Mujeeb (MTHR) Kooliyerikkal, Kakkur, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

161 18/01/2026 DILSHA FATHIMA  N NASAR  NP (FTHR) parappurath, palath, 
palath, palath, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

162 18/01/2026 VAISHNAV K M SABITHA (MTHR) URUNIYAMKUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KAKKUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

163 18/01/2026 JITHESH N P ROSI (MTHR) NANOOLIPOYILIL, 
1/371A, 

CHERUKULAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

164 18/01/2026 Aysha Fidha SIDDHIQUE (FTHR) 16/202  ERANJADI 
PARAMBATH, 

INTHAD, KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

165 18/01/2026 Aswin M preman m (FTHR) mampatta, kakkodi, 
kakkodi, kakkodi, 
673611, kozhikode

  

166 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADINAN 

YOONAS K V (FTHR) 116/B PILACHERY, 
CHELANNUR 7/6, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH P O, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

167 18/01/2026 AparnaVijayan K Vijayan K (FTHR) Kattil, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

168 18/01/2026 AMINA NOURA E K Murshid E K (FTHR) Adn Pullanhatt, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

169 18/01/2026 DevaPriya Dileep Dileepkumar (FTHR) Kuttiat, Perumpoyil, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

170 18/01/2026 Reena K Raman Kunhiraman (HSBN) Makkadath House, 
Atholi Via, Kolathur, 

Kolathur, 673315, 
Kozhikode

  

171 18/01/2026 KAVITHA E Prajith Kumar (HSBN) KORIYAPARAMBATH, 
KAKKUR, Kakkur, 

Kakkur, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

172 18/01/2026 Arya P Satheesan P (FTHR) 18/550 Payangottu, 
Elathur, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

173 18/01/2026 anagha sunilkumar k p sunil kumar (FTHR) kunnath purathoott, 
kakkodi, kakkodi, 
kakkodi, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

174 18/01/2026 NAZI K YOONAS (HSBN) 116/B PILACHERY, 
CHELANNUR7/6, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH P O, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

175 18/01/2026 BABITHA T Venugopalam T (FTHR) THEKKAYIL, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

176 18/01/2026 DEVIKA K ANIL SACHIN B S (HSBN) PADANNAKKALATHIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

177 18/01/2026 ANAKHA T Venugopalan T (FTHR) THEKKAYIL, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

178 18/01/2026 ANAMIKA N SHAJI (FTHR) NEDOOLI, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

179 18/01/2026 RAMYA K K Ragini (MTHR) Kuruppankandiyil, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 
Kakkur, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

180 18/01/2026 APARNA T VENUGOPALAN T 
(FTHR)

Thekkayil, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

181 18/01/2026 NAMITA SHARMA RAJITH K K (HSBN) 2/451,VIGNESWARAM, 
PARAMMAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

182 18/01/2026 RIYAS NP Aseena P (WIFE) 305/C, Edapatakandi, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

183 18/01/2026 FATHIMA M SALINA (MTHR) PARAKKADAVATH 
PARAMBIL, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

184 18/01/2026 ARYA MOHAN T HARIPRASAD M 
(HSBN)

PILACHERY HOUSE, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

185 18/01/2026 ASHITHA S B Rabeesh (HSBN) Padinharayil, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

186 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V V 

HASSAN KOYA V V 
(FTHR)

AL HAMD, 
CASAMIYA 

VILLA,MEDAKUNNU 
MALAYIL,MUTTOLI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

187 18/01/2026 VALSALA JOHN V ISSAC JOHN (HSBN) GRACE, 18/488-B, 
KOLLANCHERIPARAMBA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

188 18/01/2026 SADRISSYA SABU SABU (FTHR) 5/1006A Kozhampurth, 
mokavoor, 

ELATHOOR, 
eranchikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

189 18/01/2026 YOONAS ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

116/B PILACHERY, 
CHELANNUR 7/6, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH P O, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

190 18/01/2026 KUNHEEMA T K JAUHAR (MTHR) KIZHAKKEDATH 
POYI, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

191 18/01/2026 AYISHA THAHASIN 
KP 

Riyasa KP (MTHR) 453, Thazhethadathil, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

192 18/01/2026 SHIJU P V MUKUNDHAN 
(MTHR)

PANDIKASALA 
VALAPPIL, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

193 18/01/2026 Sreelakshmi N Praveen R Nair  (HSBN) VII/87, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

194 18/01/2026 ADHI KRISHNAN K ABHILASH K (FTHR) 75/436 A, 
Kinattigalakath 

Puthiyappa, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

195 18/01/2026 SREEJA RAJEEVAN M (HSBN) 3/19, MALAYIL, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

196 18/01/2026 Adithya Prasanth K Prasanthan K (FTHR) 1/480 Madanchery, 
Elathur, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

197 18/01/2026 SUHA HARISH HARISH KUNHITHAN 
MALIYEKKAL (FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 

673317, ELATHUR

  

198 18/01/2026 Nimisha K Shaju Payoli (HSBN) Pavithram, 
Naduvilmanayath, 
Kottedath Bazar, 
Elathur, Elathur, 
673303, Elathur

  

199 18/01/2026 AKSHARA C SIVAN (FTHR) 3/135, Chettiyil, 
Puthiyanirathu, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

200 18/01/2026 Jayadeep S Sabu G (FTHR) 18/443 Surabhi, Elathur, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

201 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AGISH 
SHEREEF T T

RAMSEENA K P 
(MTHR)

THERACHIYIL 
PARAMBA, 
PUNATHIL 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT P O, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

202 18/01/2026 JISHNU RAJ P Rajan KM (FTHR) Kunnyattummal 
Meethal, Perumpoyil, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

203 18/01/2026 PEELI PAMPALLY KAVITHA K (MTHR) KANNAMKUTTOTH, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

ELATHUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

204 18/01/2026 Aswin P K Agile P K (FTHR) 1/318A Tapasya, 
Thiyyakkodampattil 

Paramba, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

205 18/01/2026 AMALRAJ N MEERA K (MTHR) Narkkott, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

206 18/01/2026 Muhammed Fanish A Abdulla (FTHR) Pottammal, Morikkara, 
Kakkodi, Morikkara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

207 18/01/2026 SHILPA K Premjith P (HSBN) Devanidhi House, 
Cherukulam, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

208 18/01/2026 Arun Kumar T P Sivadasan N (FTHR) Karakkunnu, Makkada, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

209 18/01/2026 Fayida Muhammed Fanish 
(HSBN)

Pottammal, Morikkara, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

210 18/01/2026 Anjali P K Agile P K (FTHR) 1/318A Tapasya, 
Thiyyakkodampattil 

Paramba, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

211 18/01/2026 Minha Fathima N V Siddique N V (FTHR) 21/567, Kannadikkal 
Thazham, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

212 18/01/2026 shyam krishna muralidharan t p (FTHR) 12 A, elathur, elathur, 
elathur, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

213 18/01/2026 Akhil T P Sivadasan N (FTHR) Karakkunnu, Makkada, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

214 18/01/2026 Aseena P Riyas NP (HSBN) 305C, Edapatakandi, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

215 18/01/2026 AYISHA HESSA B H ASRAF M K (FTHR) MANATHAN KANDY, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 

673317, ELATHUR

  

216 18/01/2026 DAANISH ZIDANE 
ZULFIKER

SULFIKER T K (FTHR) T K HOUSE, 
THEKKANNITHAZHAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

217 18/01/2026 sarath krishna t p muralidharan tp (FTHR) 12 A, elathur, elathur, 
elathur, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

218 18/01/2026 Sivadasan N Gangadharan P (FTHR) Karakkunnu, Makkada, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

219 18/01/2026 AVANI S M SAJEEVAN (FTHR) KAREECHALIL, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 
673611, kozhikode

  

220 18/01/2026 ADITHYA M MANOHARAN M 
(FTHR)

MALERIMMAL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

221 18/01/2026 Adithyan.A.N Anilkumar N M (FTHR) Anilnivas, Payambra, 
Kuruvatoor, payambrs, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

222 18/01/2026 ANJU MANOHAR M RAJU P K (HSBN) PARAYARUKUNNATH, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

ELATHUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

223 18/01/2026 NASLA C P SUBAIDA P K (MTHR) Aminas, Ayyappadam, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

Kuruvattur, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

224 18/01/2026 MANEESHA K K SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NORUMBIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

225 18/01/2026 RANAFATHIMA MK Shabna OV (MTHR) 14/A, Kapparambath, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

226 18/01/2026 BISHITHA M P DASAN M P (FTHR) MUKALUM 
PARAYIL, 

KUTTAMBUR, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

227 18/01/2026 Kadeeja Jumana K Safna K (MTHR) VAKERITHAZHATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

228 18/01/2026 SUBBALAKSHMI K K SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NORUMBIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

229 18/01/2026 THEERTHA C SHYJU O M (FTHR) CHENNILERY, 
KUTTAMBOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

230 18/01/2026 Fidha Fathima M P Shareef M P (FTHR) Mundakkaparol, 
Iruvallur, Chelannur, 

Iruvallur, 673616, 
Elathur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

231 18/01/2026 Subaida P K KADEEJAKUTTI 
(MTHR)

AMINAS, 
AYYAPPADAM, 

Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

232 18/01/2026 Harigovind V Balakrishnan V (FTHR) Kunnath Kuzhi House, 
8/3 Chungam, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

233 18/01/2026 KARTHIK S SHEEJA N K (MTHR) NEELIKULATHIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

234 18/01/2026 IRSHAD K SIDIQUE K (FTHR) KUNJANGAL, 
KONOTT, KONOTT, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
ELATHUR

  

235 18/01/2026 AZRIN ZAHWA 
SHOUKATH

Shoukathali K T (FTHR) Rasheenas, 
Machakkulam, 
Kuruvattoor, 

Kuruvattoor, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

236 18/01/2026 VAISHNAVI V Biju C M (FTHR) Veluthedath, 
Thalakulathur, 
Thalakulathur, 

Thalakulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

237 18/01/2026 MANAV S R RAJITH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOYIKKAL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

238 18/01/2026 BASHEER M K MYMOONATH A P 
(WIFE)

72/6, 
POOLAKKADAVATH, 
PARAMBIL,MERIKKUNNU 
VIA, KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

239 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIH T P 

ABDUL SALAM T P 
(FTHR)

KUNHAYIN VILLA, 
KANDIYIL, PALATH, 

CHELLANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

240 18/01/2026 FARHAN SUBAIR T P SUBAIR (FTHR) 1/349,Baithul farsha, 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

241 18/01/2026 ARABHI N K RAJESH N K (FTHR) NALLAKKANDY, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

242 18/01/2026 Ayishabi P K Abdul Latheef P K 
(HSBN)

Dhildhar Villa 
Epparambath. 1/35 A, 
Cherukulam, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

243 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIDIQUE K (FTHR) KUNJANGAL, 
KONOTT, KONOTT, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
ELATHUR

  

244 18/01/2026 BHAVYA M Divya (MTHR) Perunthileri Meethal, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

245 18/01/2026 Athul K Sureshkumar (FTHR) Kurungodathil, 
Payambrs, Kuruvattor, 

Payambra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

246 18/01/2026 MYMOONATH A P BASHEER M K (HSBN) 72/2, 
POOLAKADAVATH 

PARAMBIL, 
PARAMBIL,MERIKUNNU 
VIA, KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

247 18/01/2026 Jithinkumar.C.K Kumar (FTHR) Charapparambathmeethal, 
Payambra, Kuruvattoor, 

Payambra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

248 18/01/2026 Muhammed Saeed M Sameer M (FTHR) 37/ Puthussery Parambu, 
Parambil bazar, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

249 18/01/2026 Rahesha N Abdul Rasak P (FTHR) 37/ Puthussery Meethal, 
Parambil Bazar, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


